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Virginia/Triopia/Meredosia Jr. High Girls Basketball 2024-2025
	Date
	Contest
	H/A
	Time
	Bus

	Tue, Sept. 24
	West Central (Bluffs)
	Home
	6:00
	

	Wed, Sept. 25
	A-C Central
	Away
	6:00
	5:15

	Thur, Sept. 26
	Jacksonville
	Away
	6:00
	5:00

	Mon, Sept. 30
	Beardstown
	Home
	6:00
	

	Thur, Oct. 3
	Rushville
	Away
	6:00
	4:45

	Mon, Oct. 7
	Morrisonville (Tourn)
	New Berlin
	TBA
	TBA

	Tue, Oct. 8
	New Berlin (Tourn)
	New Berlin
	TBA
	TBA

	Wed, Oct. 9
	A-C Central (Tourn)
	New Berlin
	TBA
	TBA

	Mon, Oct. 14
	South Fulton
	Home
	6:00
	

	Tue, Oct. 15
	Pittsfield  
	Triopia
	6:00
	

	Thur, Oct. 17
	Carrollton (7th only-?)
	Home
	6:00
	

	Oct. 19-26
	Virginia Tournament
	Home
	TBA
	

	Mon, Oct. 28
	Griggsville-Perry
	    Meredosia
	6:00
	

	Tue, Oct. 29
	Our Saviors 
	Home
	6:00
	

	Thur, Oct. 31
	Brown County
	Away
	6:00
	4:30

	Mon, Nov. 4
	ISD (7th Only-?)
	Home
	6:00
	

	Wed, Nov. 6
	North Greene
	Away
	6:00
	4:30

	Thur, Nov. 7
	Greenfield (8th Grade Rec.)
	Home
	6:00
	

	Mon, Nov. 11
	Calvary 
	Away
	6:00
	4:45

	Tue, Nov. 12
	Payson 
	Away
	6:00
	4:15

	Thur, Nov. 14
	Athens 
	Away
	6:00
	4:30

	Nov. 16/18-26
	7th Grade Regional
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Nov. 23,25-27
	8th Grade Regional
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Wed, Dec. 4
	7th Grade Sectional
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Wed, Dec. 11
	8th Grade Sectional
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Dec. 7 & 12
	7th Grade State
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Dec. 14 & 19
	8th Grade State
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA
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